
○

○

○ ○
○

僅
○

○
○

○
有 有

○

○ ○
○ ○

○ 僅
○

○ ○
○

○
○

○
○

○ ○

5

14

7

2-2

13

柳井

長府

須々万

12

8

9

2

3

1

家本美貴

２位

１位

16

15

高川学園

１年

7

1-1

4

2-1

6

10

5

9

10

萩西河合ほのか2

１年

西島早紀

河村　陽

河村　優

矢部香織

山﨑瑠莉

原田真衣

彦島

吉田寧々花

田香叶実

阿知須

6

須々万

田布施

2

5

名和田千紘 高川学園

三笠瑚桃 深川

中村華子 桑山 8

9

小松尾瞳 平田

4

2

10

3

３位

３位

名和田千紘 高川学園

２位

１位 中学校

中学校

17

３年

日髙実理 川上

西島早紀 彦島

原田蓮花 右田 中学校

中学校

２年

２年

３年

8

14

13

２年

２年

２年

１年

中学校

中学校

中学校

中学校

華陽

6

柳井 4

5

河合ほのか 萩西 中学校

高城　唯 川中 中学校

12

谷本　響

４４ｋｇ級　（第４試合場）

高川学園

田中那奈

家本美貴

欠

須々万

岩見愛香

須々万

川添莉奈

４０ｋｇ級　（第１試合場）

川中 1高城　唯

田中湖悠

３位

３位

1

華陽

厚南 7

8

岩見愛香

１位

２位

3

1 10
6

４８ｋｇ級　（第４試合場）

住吉

3

4

7

1-2

11

1

13

11

12

廣村奏美 柳井

山本弓華 小郡

田香叶実 須々万

佐々木実広 桑山

福島沙和 華陽

9

岩本みゆき 華陽

山田りょう 長府

福重弥生 阿知須

日髙実理 川上

村岡佳奈 柳井

田中湖悠 長府

11

原田蓮花 右田

藤本夢香 美和

秋本佳乃 住吉

川崎　和 厚南


